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2014 MISC TOTALS REPORT

Page: 1/7

12:16 BPM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' PB: St Clair County 2014
School (s) : ARMADA SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 50050 ARMADA SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2013 SEV Fin SEV 2014 SEV 2013 Tax Fin Tax 2014 Tax BOR Tax 2014 Cap 2014 MCAP
Agricultural 68 7,964,900 7,964,900 10,023,700 5,382,209 5,319,710 5,510,879 5,510,879 5,483,818 5,483,818
Commercial 11 428,800 428,800 405,100 358,571 358,571 353,428 353,428 389,304 389,304
Industrial 1 31,900 31,900 32,200 31,900 31,900 32,200 32,200 32,410 32,410
Residential 565 34,439,200 34,460,767 34,797,300 31,838,682 31,849,123 32,099,529 32,098,477 32,347,846 32,347,846
Com. Personal 21 131,500 122,700 84,200 131,500 122,700 84,200 84,200 84,200 84,200
Ind. Personal 1 57,200 57,200 86,200 57,200 57,200 86,200 86,200 86,200 86,200
Util. Personal 10 2,258,800 2,258,800 1,574,300 2,258,800 2,258,800 1,674,600 1,574,300 1,674,600 1,574,300
Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 50050 681 45,312,300 45,325,067 47,003,000 40,058,862 39,998,004 39,841,036 39,739,684 40,098,378 39,998,078

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 68
All: Agricultural 68

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 11
All: Commercial 11

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 1
All: Industrial 1

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 565
All: Residential 565

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 21
All: Com. Personal 21

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 1
All: Ind. Personal 1

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
50050 10
All: Util. Personal 10

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
50050 4
All: Exempt 4
Totals Count
Real 645
Personal 32
Real & Personal 677

Exempt 4

Agricultural
2013 SEV
7,964,900
7,964,900

Commercial By
2013 SEV
428,800
428,800

Industrial By
2013 SEV
31,900

31,900

Residential
2013 SEV
34,439,200
34,439,200

Com. Personal

2013 SEV Fin SEV
131,500 122,700
131,500 122,700

Ind. Personal By School District

2013 SEV Fin SEV

57,200 57,200
57,200 57,200

Util. Personal By School District
2013 SEV Fin SEV
2,258,800 2,258,800
2,258,800 2,258,800

Exempt By School District

2013 SEV Fin SEV
0 0
0 0
2013 SEV Fin SEV
42,864,800 42,886,367
2,447,500 2,438,700
45,312,300 45,325,067
0 0

By School District

Fin SEV
7,964,900
7,964,900

School District

Fin SEV
428,800
428,800

School District

Fin SEV
31,900
31,900

By School District

Fin SEV
34,460,767
34,460,767

By School District

2014 SEV
10,023,700
10,023,700

2014 SEV
405,100
405,100

2014 SEV
32,200
32,200

2014 SEV
34,797,300
34,797,300

2014 SEV
84,200
84,200

2014 SEV
86,200
86,200

2014 SEV
1,574,300
1,574,300

2014 SEV
0
0

2014 SEV
45,258,300
1,744,700
47,003,000
0

2013 Tax
5,382,209
5,382,209

2013 Tax
358,571
358,571

2013 Tax
31,900
31,900

2013 Tax
31,838,682
31,838,682

2013 Tax
131,500
131,500

2013 Tax
57,200
57,200

2013 Tax
2,258,800
2,258,800

2013 Tax
0
0

2013 Tax
37,611,362
2,447,500
40,058,862
0

Fin Tax
5,319,710
5,319,710

Fin Tax
358,571
358,571

Fin Tax
31,900
31,900

Fin Tax
31,849,123
31,849,123

Fin Tax
122,700
122,700

Fin Tax
57,200
57,200

Fin Tax
2,258,800
2,258,800

Fin Tax
0
0

Fin Tax
37,559,304
2,438,700
39,998,004
0

2014 Tax
5,510,879
5,510,879

2014 Tax
353,428
353,428

2014 Tax
32,200
32,200

2014 Tax
32,099,529
32,099,529

2014 Tax
84,200
84,200

2014 Tax

2014 Tax
1,674,600
1,674,600

2014 Tax
0
0

2014 Tax
37,996,036
1,845,000
39,841,036
0

BOR Tax
5,510,879
5,510,879

BOR Tax
353,428
353,428

BOR Tax
32,200
32,200

BOR Tax
32,098,477
32,098,477

BOR Tax
84,200
84,200

BOR Tax
86,200
86,200

BOR Tax
1,574,300
1,574,300

BOR Tax

BOR Tax
37,994,984
1,744,700
39,739,684
0

2014 Cap
5,483,818
5,483,818

2014 Cap
389,304
389,304

2014 Cap
32,410
32,410

2014 Cap
32,347,846
32,347,846

2014 Cap
84,200
84,200

2014 Cap
86,200
86,200

2014 Cap
1,674,600
1,674,600

2014 Cap
0
0

2014 Cap
38,253,378
1,845,000
40,098,378
0

2014 MCAP
5,483,818
5,483,818

2014 MCAP
389,304
389,304

2014 MCAP
32,410
32,410

2014 MCAP
32,347,846
32,347,846

2014 MCAP
84,200
84,200

2014 MCAP
86,200
86,200

2014 MCAP
1,574,300
1,574,300

2014 MCAP
0
0

2014 MCAP
38,253,378
1,744,700
39,998,078

0
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12:16 BPM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' bB:
School (s) : ARMADA SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals for School District: 50050 ARMADA SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 68 5,271,346 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,398,241 112,638
Commercial 1 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 22,400 331,028
Industrial 0 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 32,200
Residential 490 29,598,364 2,240,318 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,632,491 2,465,986
Com. Personal 21 131,500 0 122,700 0 122,700 0 84,200 0
Ind. Personal 1 57,200 0 57,200 0 57,200 0 86,200 0
Util. Personal 0 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 1,574,300
Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 50050 582 35,089,310 4,969,552 35,114,438 4,883,566 35,114,438 4,883,566 35,223,532 4,516,152
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/0 Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 68 5,271,346 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,398,241 112,638
All: Agricultural 68 5,271,346 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,208,847 110,863 5,398,241 112,638
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 1 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 22,400 331,028
All: Commercial 1 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 30,900 327,671 22,400 331,028
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 0 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 32,200
All: Industrial 0 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 31,900 0 32,200
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 490 29,598,364 2,240,318 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,632,491 2,465,986
All: Residential 490 29,598,364 2,240,318 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,694,791 2,154,332 29,632,491 2,465,986
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 21 131,500 0 122,700 0 122,700 0 84,200 0
All: Com. Personal 21 131,500 0 122,700 0 122,700 0 84,200 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/0 Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 1 57,200 0 57,200 0 57,200 0 86,200 0
All: Ind. Personal 1 57,200 0 57,200 0 57,200 0 86,200 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 0 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 1,574,300
All: Util. Personal 0 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 2,258,800 0 1,574,300
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
50050 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2013 ORIG 2013 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O0 Winter 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 559 34,900,610 2,710,752 34,934,538 2,624,766 34,934,538 2,624,766 35,053,132 2,941,852
Personal 22 188,700 2,258,800 179,900 2,258,800 179,900 2,258,800 170,400 1,574,300
Real & Personal 581 35,089,310 4,969,552 35,114,438 4,883,566 35,114,438 4,883,566 35,223,532 4,516,152
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Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Fxkxk  Top 25 S.E.V.s

09-999-0025-000
09-999-0007-000
29-029-3001-000
29-029-1002-000
09-026-1002-001
09-027-3001-000
29-029-2001-000
29-032-4002-000
29-030-2001-300
09-034-2002-001
09-999-0013-000
09-036-1011-000
29-999-0011-000
09-035-3001-000
29-030-1001-000
09-036-3001-000
09-035-1001-000
29-032-2002-000
29-999-0006-000
29-029-4003-000
09-036-1007-000
29-030-1002-000
09-024-1006-000
29-032-2001-000
09-025-3001-000

* Kk Kk

kxkxk  Top 25 Taxable Values

09-999-0025-000
09-999-0007-000
09-999-0013-000
09-027-3001-000
29-999-0011-000
29-030-2001-300
29-029-1002-000
09-026-1002-001
29-999-0006-000
09-036-1011-000
29-032-4002-000
29-029-3001-000
29-029-4003-000
29-030-1001-000
09-036-3001-000
09-036-2003-100
29-030-1002-000
29-031-4005-100
29-031-3001-150
09-025-3001-000
09-026-4004-600
09-024-2003-000
09-034-3001-100
09-026-4004-200
09-035-3001-000

*xkxk  Top 25 Owners by Taxable Value

SEMCO ENERGY

DTE ELECTRIC COMP

BURNS BETTY S,

DUPONT CHARLES H

RUCZYNSKI DAVID J/SHEILA
HERMAN ROBERT/VONDA/JAMES
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST
ATKINS PHILLIP/RUTH ANN/MARK
ALTERMATT JOSEPH JR/S

VIENOT FRANK/BEVERLY

WINN WILLIAM/ELIZABETH

GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS

DUBAERE KERRY D,

GREAT LAKES TRANSMISSION
PRATT DONALD/JEAN

FETTY DENNIS L

H/W, FETTY LOR

THORMAN EUGENE/HELEN
NANNI CHRISTOPHER SR/KAREN
REN KENNETH M/ELIZABETH

DETROIT EDISON

COMPANY

GENORD EDWARD C JR/TRESSA L
DUBAERE KERRY D, DUBAERE TRACY M
CLARK JOHN III/JOELLEN M

HULETT ROBERT A TRUST

BURNS BETTY S,

DUPONT CHARLES H

KASPERSKI DAVID/KARIN

* Kk Kk

SEMCO ENERGY

DTE ELECTRIC COMP

GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST
GREAT LAKES TRANSMISSION
VIENOT FRANK/BEVERLY
RUCZYNSKI DAVID J/SHEILA
HERMAN ROBERT/VONDA/JAMES

DETROIT EDISON

DUBAERE KERRY D,

COMPANY

ALTERMATT JOSEPH JR/S

BURNS BETTY S,

DUPONT CHARLES H

GENORD EDWARD C JR/TRESSA L

FETTY DENNIS L

H/W, FETTY LOR

THORMAN EUGENE/HELEN
PACE PAUL J/KATHERINE
CLARK JOHN III/JOELLEN M
DMH INVESTMENTS/PIRONE INVESTMENT

KLOTT DENNIS M

KASPERSKI DAVID/KARIN
DARLING MARK/MELISSA

HORN JEFFREY L

II

HILL MICHAEL/DEBORAH
GOETGELUCK JAMES/MICHELLE
PRATT DONALD/JEAN

* Kk KKk

384,000 Taxabl
383,600 Taxabl
379,474 Taxabl
335,088 Taxabl
273,276 Taxabl
233,300 Taxabl
211,500 Taxabl

DUBAERE TRACY M

IA

DUBAERE TRACY M

IA

e Value
e Value
e Value
e Value
e Value
e Value
e Value

SEMCO ENERGY has
DTE ELECTRIC COMP has
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST has
BURNS BETTY S, DUPONT CHARLES H has
DUBAERE KERRY D, DUBAERE TRACY M has
GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS has
GREAT LAKES TRANSMISSION has
LIETZ MICHAEL/KAY has
BALFOUR WILLIAM L III has
PACE PAUL J/KATHERINE has

208,381 Taxable
208,283 Taxable
208,241 Taxable

Value
Value
Value

wrnrn A e

w9

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

N WE P WO s e

384,000
383,600
376,000
334,800
313,700
292,600
288,000
259,600
247,000
241,900
233,300
213,100
211,500
207,000
201,900
193,200
187,900
187,100
186,600
185,000
182,200
174,300
166,800
166,500
164,600

384,000
383,600
233,300
230,991
211,500
203,950
195,468
189,138
186,600
178,476
175,812
174,351
169,062
160,180
151,279
151,041
148,461
146,485
139,716
135,665
135,100
134,000
132,300
129,818
129,303

Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (

s)
s)
s)
s)
s
s)
s)
s)
s)
Parcel (s)
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<< Top 25 Statistics >>>>>

VIENOT FRANK/BEVERLY has 203,950 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD, CHAMBERLIN SHAR has 200,600 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)
RUCZYNSKI DAVID J/SHEILA has 195,468 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KASPERSKI DAVID/KARIN has 193,565 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
THORMAN EUGENE/HELEN has 192,079 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HERMAN ROBERT/VONDA/JAMES has 189,138 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY has 186,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DMH INVESTMENTS/PIRONE INVESTMENT has 184,986 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ALTERMATT JOSEPH JR/S has 175,812 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GENORD EDWARD C JR/TRESSA L has 169,062 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FETTY DENNIS L H/W, FETTY LORI A has 160,180 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CLARK JOHN III/JOELLEN M has 148,461 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CHAMBERLIN RICH/SHARON TRUST has 147,233 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
SIMKUS FRANK J/BONNIE has 144,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
KLOTT DENNIS M has 139,716 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*xx%k%  Top 25 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
BURNS BETTY S, DUPONT CHARLES H has 699,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST has 618,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
DUBAERE KERRY D, DUBAERE TRACY M has 410,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SEMCO ENERGY has 384,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DTE ELECTRIC COMP has 383,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
YOUNG GERALD/MARCIA has 351,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
RUCZYNSKI DAVID J/SHEILA has 334,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HERMAN ROBERT/VONDA/JAMES has 313,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GAIER RONALD J, GAIER SHARON M has 311,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ATKINS PHILLIP/RUTH ANN/MARK has 288,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DMH INVESTMENTS/PIRONE INVESTMENT has 284,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HULETT ROBERT A TRUST has 264,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ALTERMATT JOSEPH JR/S has 259,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LIETZ MICHAEL/KAY has 249,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BALFOUR WILLIAM L IIT has 247,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
VIENOT FRANK/BEVERLY has 247,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
4 GRAND FARMS LLC has 245,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
WINN WILLIAM/ELIZABETH has 241,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
THORMAN EUGENE/HELEN has 234,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS has 233,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KASPERSKI DAVID/KARIN has 222,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PACE PAUL J/KATHERINE has 215,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES TRANSMISSION has 211,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PRATT DONALD/JEAN has 207,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FETTY DENNIS L H/W, FETTY LORI A has 201,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*xkxk  Top 25 Owners by Acreage F***xx*
BURNS BETTY S, DUPONT CHARLES H has 376.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
WINN WILLIAM/ELIZABETH has 352.12 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST has 282.97 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
DUBAERE KERRY D, DUBAERE TRACY M has 191.18 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
GAIER RONALD J, GAIER SHARON M has 160.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
ATKINS PHILLIP/RUTH ANN/MARK has 158.62 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)

has 155.26 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
CHAMBERLIN RICH/SHARON TRUST has 154.23 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
HERMAN ROBERT/VONDA/JAMES has 152.18 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
YOUNG GERALD/MARCIA has 148.17 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
KASPERSKI DAVID/KARIN has 143.74 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
RUCZYNSKI DAVID J/SHEILA has 113.99 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HULETT ROBERT A TRUST has 105.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PRATT DONALD/JEAN has 103.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
THORMAN EUGENE/HELEN has 99.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
RLSM FAMILY LTD PRNSHP has 98.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
4 GRAND FARMS LLC has 91.97 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
STURDAVANT JEFFREY D/SUZANNE R has 82.09 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ROEHL VERONA has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HERMAN JAMES TRUST has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ALTERMATT JOSEPH JR/S has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BALFOUR WILLIAM L III has 79.70 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
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REN KENNETH M/ELIZABETH has 79.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PALMATEER ANTHONY, PALMATEER JANET has 78.76 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TOLES GEORGIA has 77.16 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



